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LC Duplex Adapter with
Zirconia Sleeve and
Internal Shutter (6plcs)
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Fiber MTP LC
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Fiber MTP LC

Number Location Location
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Fiber MTP LC

Number Location Location
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Part Number Fiber Type LC Color LC Loss (dB) MTP Type MTP Performance MTP Loss (dB)

P3XCCB14LL OM3 AQUA <-0.25 STD LOW LOSS <-0.50

P3XCCB14XL OM3 AQUA <-0.15 ELITE XTREME <-0.35

P3XCDB14LL OM4 AQUA <-0.25 STD LOW LOSS <-0.50

P3XCDB14XL OM4 AQUA <-0.15 ELITE XTREME <-0.35

P3XCFB14LL OM4 MAGENTA <-0.25 STD LOW LOSS <-0.50

P3XCFB14XL OM4 MAGENTA <-0.15 ELITE XTREME <-0.35

P3XCBA15LL OS2 BLUE <-0.35 STD LOW LOSS <-0.75

P3XCBA15XL OS2 BLUE <-0.25 ELITE XTREME <-0.35

P3XCBA31LL OS2 GREEN <-0.50 STD LOW LOSS <-0.75

P3XCBA31XL OS2 GREEN <-0.35 ELITE XTREME <-0.35


